Race Date
March 02, 2019

Bib No

14th Annual Foot Pursuit 5K Run and Walk

Name

Team - DNR

1887
1883
1828
1810

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Alexander Quick
Kevin Pensinger
Mike Culbreth

Nicole Baumann

Team - Porter County Sheriff

1885
1899
1802
1820
1230
1904
1918

~No ok WDN B

Team Score (Places)

Michael Phillips
Jamison Smith

Daniel Alonzo
Michael Burnison

Bill "'Grey Bea Knapp
Ryan Taylor

Ryan Williams

Team - Valparaiso PD

Team Score (Places)

Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Police / Fire Challenge
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
64
M 15 15 22:44.2 22:44.2
M 16 31 22:51.4 45:35.6
M 33 64 26:14.7 1:11:50.3
F 92 156 34:06.7 1:45:57.1
Finish Position- 2
74
M 18 18 23:09.9 23:09.9
M 26 44 24:34.5 47:44.4
M 30 74 25:42.5 1:13:26.9
M 39 113 27:03.9 1:40:30.9
M 46 159 27:38.2 2:08:09.1
M 115 274 37:38.3 2:45:47.5
M 143 417 41:42.9 3:27:30.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 49 49 28:08.7 28:08.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 24 24 24:23.9 24:23.9

1 1866 Sean Kostelnik
Team - IU PD
Team Score (Places)
1 1837 Dustin Fish

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

03/02/2019 10:44:55



Race Date
March 02, 2019

14th Annual Foot Pursuit 5K Run and Walk
Final Team Results

5K

Class - 2 Criminal Justice Program

Bib No Name City
Team - Wheeler HS Vocational
Team Score (Places) 144
1 1822 Riley Cavinder
2 1228  Emily Hawkins
3 1884 Madison Perez
4 1227  Jordan Sheets
Team - Michiana Corrections
Team Score (Places) 153
1 1853  Aaron Hancock
2 1814 Robert Booker
3 1852 Susan Hancock
4 1881 Natalie Peak
5 1847 Alejandro Garcia
Team - KVHS
Team Score (Places) 424
1 1874  Austin Martakis
2 1830 Freddy Del val
3 1813 Brian Boissy
4 1838 lan Fitch
5 1808 Ana Barraza
6 1860 Amanda Justice
7 1880 Haley Murray
8 1891 Marianna Ruvalcaba
9 1831 Sabrina Dennie
10 1839 Lacey Fletcher

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

27
51
66
87

s e

Finish Position -

M 11
M 47
F 95
F 160
M 163

Finish Position -

116
149
159
165
169
170
171
172
192
193

T TTTMTTMZIZIZZ

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
27 24:43.7 24:43.7
78 28:11.9 52:55.7
144 30:28.4 1:23:24.1
231 32:56.1 1:56:20.2
2
11 22:07.2 22:07.2
58 27:47.2 49:54.4
153 35:01.3 1:24:55.7
313 45:34.1 2:10:29.9
476 47:28.9 2:57:58.9
3
116 37:54.1 37:54.1
265 42:58.5 1:20:52.6
424 45:24.8 2:06:17.5
589 48:10.3 2:54:27.9
758 49:57.7 3:44:25.6
928 49:58.9 4:34:24.6
1099 49:59.3 5:24:23.9
1271 50:55.5 6:15:19.4
1463 1:10:21.2 7:25:40.7
1656 1:10:26.1 8:36:06.8

03/02/2019 10:44:56



